
94.9 Main FM Community Radio Station www.mainfm.net  

AB Accounting Solutions Accounting Services www.abasolutions.com.au  

Adam Ferronato Psychologist www.adamferronato.com.au  

Align & Ignite Extra Lesson Practitioner www.alignandignite.com.au   

Allison Gibbs 
Artist, Film Maker, Writer, 
Researcher 

www.allisongibbs.work  

Andrew Goodman Artist www.andrewgoodman.com.au  

Anna Fiedler Artist www.annafiedler.online  

Anthony Pateras 
Composer, Pianist and 
Electronic Musician 

www.anthonypateras.com  

APM Employment Services Employment Services www.apm.com.net.au  

Awakenings with Anwyn 
NLP Timeline Therapy 
Practitioner & 
Hypnotherapist 

awakeningwithanwyn@gmail.com  

Baobab Therapy Pty Ltd Early Intervention Services www.baobabtherapy.com.au  

Benedict Stewart 
Instruments 

Instrument Making benedictstewartinstruments@outlook.com  

Bike Ranger 
Mobile Bicycle Maintenance, 
Service & Repairs 

www.bikeranger.au  

Carla dal Forno Singer-Songwriter kallistarecords@gmail.com  

Castlemaine Fringe Castlemaine Fringe Festival www.Castlemainefringe.org.au   

Castlemaine Play Therapy 
Play & Movement Therapy 
and Counselling 

www.castlemaineplaytherapy.com.au  

Cearning Lurve Technology Hub Dannixon33@outlook.com  

Central Vic Health Alliance 
Network of Local Health and 
Human Service Organisations 

www.centralvicpcp.com.au  

David Tobin Massage Massage Davidtobin65@hotmail.com  
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Deborah Coulthard Psychological Services deborahjcoulthard@gmail.com  

East Asian Healing Art 
Practices 

Chinese Herbal Medicine, 
Shiatsu & Moxa Therapies, 
Visual Art Practices 

Lisamcp88@gmail.com  

Evenmore Media 
Video/Audio Editing & 
Multimedia 

adamevemoremedia@yahoo.com  

Firebean Organic Coffee Coffee Bean Roaster www.firebeancoffee.com  

Firetail Environment Environmental Practices www.danny@firetailvic.au  

Fred Farquhar Photography & Videography www.fredfarquhar.com  

French Tete-a-tete French Tutoring & Classes www.frenchteteatete.com  

GBM Resources Limited Geologists www.gbmr.com.au  

Gillian Dowker Artist gdowker@iinet.net.au  

Grant's Environmental 
Sustainable Services 

Environmental Consultancy billgrant@bigpond.com  

Greg Waddell Environmental Consultancy wadzee@wadzee.com.au  

Halford St Psycho & 
Counselling 

Psychotherapy & Counselling jswpsychotherapy@gmail.com  

Heather Crawley Artist heathercrawley@bigpond.com  

Honey to Heart Skin Care Products www.honeytoheart.biz  

Island Psychology Psychology Practise www.islandpsychology.com.au  

Jak Rapmund Tattooing Jak.rapmund@gmail.com  

Jen Sainsbury Consulting 
Services 

Strategic Development, 
Program Design, Project 
Management and 
Stakeholder and Community 
Engagement 

jensains@gmail.com  

Judith Anderson Program Administration hq@punctum.com.au  

Kate Just Visual Artist Visual Artist www.katejust.com  
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Kyneton Paranormal Ghost Tours www.kynetonparanormal.com.au  

Laboratory Art Binge 
Art, Education and Medical 
Illustration 

www.laboratoryartbinge.com  

Lady Adventurer 
Project Management for 
Music, Arts, Community 

www.facebook.com/LadyAdventurerCreative  

Leisa Barber 
Osteopath & Psychology 
Treatments 

Leisabarber91@gmail.com  

Liesl Krebs Mental Health 
Social Worker 

Mental Health Social Worker Krebs.liesl@gmail.com  

Maine Mind Counselling Counselling www.mainemindcounselling.com.au  

Nicholas McHugh Artist Nicholasmchugh73@yahoo.com.au  

Open Focus Nutrition 
Nutrition Consulting & 
Services 

Sagegebert.nutrition@gmail.com  

Punctum Arts Incubator www.punctum.com.au  

Robyn Annear Writer www.robynannear.com  

Ruth O’Leary Artistic Services www.rutholeary.com.au  

Samantha Bews Creative Artist samanthabews@iinet.net.au  

Sarah Frazer 
Creative Writing, Research, 
Visual Art & Craft 

www.sarahfrazer.com.au  

Scrub Landscapes Landscaping & Garden Design www.scrublandscapes.au  

SuperNature Nutrition Clinical Nutritionist www.supernature.com.au  

Terry Gaechter 
Counselling 

Counselling Terrygaechter@yahoo.com.au  

The Treehouse 
Community 

Biodynamic Breath & 
Bodywork 

www.thetreehousecommunity.org  

The White Peacock 
Healing Room 

Alternative Therapies www.thewhitepeacockhealingroom.org  

Vossloh Cogifer Australia 
Pty Ltd 

Rail Infrastructure Design & 
Manufacture 

www.vossloh.com  

Wahibe Moussa  Writer/Performer wtmoussa@gmail.com  
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Woven East Asian 
Medicine 

East Asian Therapies www.wovenmedicine.com.au  

 

http://www.wovenmedicine.com.au/

